
E
nt

ra
nc

e

E
xi

t

1

22

P

P

P

P

1

2 3

524

25

26

27

11

13

14

15

16

21

22

20

2819

23

29

31

3435

33

30

12

32

18

4

28

10

17

36

6

7

8

9

Drive-through Safari Map

1   The Watering Hole Café

2   African Traders Shop

  VIP Meeting Point 1

P   Parking

   Toilets & Baby Changing

  Designated Smoking & Vaping Area
Smoking and vaping are not permitted 
except in designated area.

   Dog Kennels
Dogs are not allowed in the attractions, 
Drive-through Safari or Formal Gardens. 
This includes service dogs. However 
service dogs are welcome on main park 
subject to these restrictions. This is for 
animal welfare reasons.

Facility Key

Longleat App

Download our new and 
improved Longleat App to 
discover trails, what’s on 

and facts about our animal 
residents. Connect to 

Longleat Guest Wi-Fi to 
download it.

Get up close*

Don’t miss the chance to 
feed giraffes on our East 
African Reserve viewing 
platform. 

Be sure to also visit our 
red and Père David’s deer 
which you can feed from 
your car!

Safari Bus 
Service
Tickets are available on a 
fi rst come fi rst served basis 
from Guest Services in Main 
Square, so arrive early to 
avoid disappointment.*
Under threes travel free.

*An additional fee applies. Subject to availability. 

Reminders
•   During the Safari please 

remain in your car at all 
times, lock your doors and 
keep your windows closed.

•   Motorbikes and cars with 
soft tops or vinyl sunroofs 
are not permitted.

•   If you’d like to avoid the 
monkeys you can use our 
handy bypass lane.

Enjoy a stop at African Village
This is where you can get out of the car 
and get closer to the animals. 

African painted dogs
Come face to face with our 
African painted dogs. Meet 
the pack and get to know one 
of Africa’s most endangered 
carnivores.

Lemur walk-through
Get closer with our group of 
ring-tailed lemurs and 
Somali sheep. 

East African Reserve
Spectacular views including 
Rothschild’s giraffes, 
Grant’s zebras, wildebeest 
and ostriches.

The Watering Hole Café & 
African Traders Shop
Pick up a variety of 
refreshments and unique 
souvenirs or gifts before 
continuing your adventure.

Safari Tour
Experience our famous Drive-through Safari where 
lions roam, tigers prowl and monkeys swing. 
Please allow 15 minutes to drive to the 
Safari Park entrance. 

Safari Bus 

Tickets are available on a 
fi rst served basis 

from Guest Services in Main 
Square, so arrive early to 
avoid disappointment.*
Under threes travel free.

*An additional fee applies. Subject to availability. 

  If you’d like to avoid the 
monkeys you can use our 
handy bypass lane.


